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 Checks for Month 
 April 2015 

 1100 Checking Begin Mth $828,665.91 
 Check 
 CHECK Vendor Name Date Check Amt Source Comment Balance 
015928E EFTPS 3/31/2015 -$964.94 April March 941 $827,700.97 
Deposit  04/01/2015 4/1/2015 $4,325.63 04/01/2015 $832,026.60 
016097  JOB SERVICE OF ND 4/2/2015 -$20.48 April 1st Quarter $832,006.12 
016094  SOUTHEAST WATER USERS 4/2/2015 -$2,818.06 April Contract $829,188.06 
016096  ND TAX COMMISSIONER 4/2/2015 -$183.12 April 1st Quarter Tax $829,004.94 
016095  BANYON DATA SYSTEMS 4/2/2015 -$2,680.00 April UB Support $826,324.94 
016098  OTTERTAIL POWER 4/6/2015 -$1,648.74 April Electricity $824,676.20 
016106  RICHLAND COUNTY 4/6/2015 -$1,595.00 April 2014 Assessment Fee $823,081.20 
016105  WYNDMERE AUTO 4/6/2015 -$10.25 April Oil Filter $823,070.95 
016104  LIES & BULLIS 4/6/2015 -$100.00 April Inv 44730 $822,970.95 
016103  ND LEAGUE OF CITIES 4/6/2015 -$100.00 April March Madness $822,870.95 
016102  DAILY NEWS-MONITOR 4/6/2015 -$119.70 April Minutes/Financial $822,751.25 
016101  LIDGERWOOD LUMBER JD 4/6/2015 -$93.40 April Treated Wood $822,657.85 
016100  FRAEDRICH TRANSPORT 4/6/2015 -$4,359.00 April Contract $818,298.85 
016099  RED RIVER  4/6/2015 -$231.36 April Phone/Internet $818,067.49 
Deposit  04/09/2015 4/9/2015 $6,922.34 04/09/2015 $824,989.83 
Deposit  UB0 4/9/2015 $0.00 UB0 $824,989.83 
Deposit  UB1 4/9/2015 $0.00 UB1 $824,989.83 
016107  ND ONE CALL, INC 4/9/2015 -$4.40 April Inv 5034261 $824,985.43 
016108  DAKOTA PLAINS 4/9/2015 -$88.00 April Gas $824,897.43 
015929E US POST OFFICE 4/13/2015 -$15.22 April Olson/McKown Letters $824,882.21 
016093  VOID 4/15/2015 $0.00 PAY20150107.00 $824,882.21 
016111  FERGUSON WATERWORKS  4/15/2015 -$733.13 April Curb Stop Supplies $824,149.08 
016109  Score, Shannon 4/15/2015 -$1,821.80 PAY20150107.00 $822,327.28 
016110  Witt, Donnie 4/15/2015 -$1,859.15 PAY20150107.00 $820,468.13 
016090  VOID 4/15/2015 $0.00 PAY20150107.00 $820,468.13 
016091  VOID 4/15/2015 $0.00 PAY20150107.00 $820,468.13 
016092  VOID 4/15/2015 $0.00 PAY20150107.00 $820,468.13 
016112  DAKOTA VALLEY ELECTRIC 4/15/2015 -$108.93 April Electricity $820,359.20 
015930E US POST OFFICE 4/16/2015 -$6.35 April CFF Grant Application $820,352.85 
Deposit  04/16/2015 4/16/2015 $6,113.65 04/16/2015 $826,466.50 
015931E OFFICE DEPOT 4/22/2015 -$108.98 April $826,357.52 
015932E OFFICE DEPOT 4/23/2015 -$343.78 April $826,013.74 
Deposit  04/27/2015 4/27/2015 $856.09 04/27/2015 $826,869.83 
Deposit  04/29/2015 4/29/2015 $334.56 04/29/2015 $827,204.39 
016113  Score, Shannon 4/30/2015 -$1,333.08 PAY20150108.00 $825,871.31 
016114  Witt, Donnie 4/30/2015 -$1,487.93 PAY20150108.00 $824,383.38 
Deposit  Office Depot 5/4/2015 $0.00 Office Depot $824,383.38 
Deposit  April 2015 5/4/2015 $50,830.02 April 2015 $875,213.40 
 Deposits $69,382.29 $46,547.49 
 Checks -$22,834.80 

 
FILTER: ([Cash Act]='1100' and [Period]=4 and [Act Year]='2015') 


